

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3325 OF 2023

Mrs. Lalita Mohan JadhavPETITIONER

V/S

Popat Hari Kokate And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Omkar Mhasde i/by Mr. Lakshyaved Odhekar for
Petitioner.

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 22nd April, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of counsel appearing for the
Appellant/Petitioner, stand over to
30/06/2026. Interim/Ad-interim relief granted earlier, if any, to
continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)